
Collective Worship for Parents    2024-25 

Please note – reminders and any changes to the following will be sent via School Spider. 

Autumn Term 

Date Class 

Tuesday 1st October 9.00am Blue Class 

Tuesday 8th  October 9.00am Aqua Class 

Tuesday 15th October 9.00am Green Class 

Tuesday 22nd October 9.00am Coral Class 

Tuesday 5th November 9.00am Scarlet Class 

Tuesday 12th November 9.00am Yellow Class 

Tuesday 19th November 9.00am Orange Class 

Wednesday 27th November 9.00am  Red Class 

Tuesday 10th December 9.00am Purple Class 

 

 

Spring Term 

Date Class 

Tuesday 14th January 9.00am Yellow Class 

Tuesday 21st January 9.00am Scarlet Class 

Tuesday 28th January 9.00am Coral Class 

Tuesday 4th February 9.00am Purple Class 

Wednesday 12th February 9.00am Red Class 

Tuesday 4th March 9.00am Orange Class 

Tuesday 11th March 9.00am Green Class 

Tuesday 18th March 9.00am  Aqua Class 

Tuesday 25th March 9.00am Blue Class 

 

 

Summer Term 

Date Class 

Tuesday 29th April 9.00am Purple Class 

Wednesday 7th May 9.00am Red Class 

Tuesday 13th May 9.00am Orange Class 

Tuesday 20th May 9.00am Green Class 

Tuesday 10th June 9.00am Aqua Class 

Tuesday 17th June 9.00am Blue Class 

Tuesday 24th June 9.00am Yellow Class 

Tuesday 1st July 9.00am  Scarlet Class 

Tuesday 8th July 9.00am Coral Class 

 


